
 Cat. ESB/M/-45
01  LAZ-SAGLIOCCOLO V  A.S.D. BANZAI CORT

02  PUG-MONTRONE FRAN  SOC. "JUDO TRANI"

03  CAM-D`ANGELO BIAG STAR JUDO CLUB

04  LAZ-OLARU ADRIAN  A.S.D. BANZAI CORT

05  LAZ-GIANSANTELLI ASD GYM LINE

06  ABR-TROISI FILIPP  A.S.D.JUDO CLUB KO

07  EMI-SORIANOI MEZA KYU SHIN DO KAI PA

08  LAZ-MANCORI AARON ASD FITNESS CLUB N

09  CAM-CIANO FEDERIC CAS JUDO FUORIGROT

10  UMB-BRUNORI FRANC  C.U.S. PERUGIA

11  EMI-ZOLI NICOLA CENTRO SPORTIVO VI

12  EMI-FERRARI PIETR KYU SHIN DO KAI PA

13  SAR-SACCU FABRIZI  A.S.D.CENTRO SPORT

14  SAR-MELE DANIELE  A.S.D.CENTRO SPORT

15  VEN-MIOTTO GIACOM  A.S.D. JUDO TREVIS

16  PUG-RUTIGLIANO AN  SOC. "JUDO TRANI"

17  MAR-PISTOIA ANTON  A.S.D.SANT'ORSO LE

18  LAZ-DELLA PORTELL  A.S.D. JUDO CLUB T

19  LAZ-MIGLIORATI MA IL SOLE SPORTING C

20  LAZ-MARTINOIA MAT  A.S.D. OLIMPIA CLU

21  TOS-CORSALE ANTON SPORTING CLUB ALBI

22  LAZ-PAGNINI FLORI  A.S.D. AUDACE ROMA

23  TOS-VOLIANI LEONA JUDO ROSIGNANO

24  LAZ-PICCIONI MATT IL SOLE SPORTING C

25  SAR-PORCHEDDU GIA  A.S.D.CENTRO SPORT

26  TOS-MUZZI SIMONE  C.U.S. SIENA A.S.D

27  LAZ-SARTI FEDERIC ASD PRESTIGE TRAIN

28  TOS-GORI CHRISTIA  A.S.D. JUDO O.K. A

29  MAR-VIOLET ALESSA  S.S. ANCONA JUDO

30  LAZ-FILIPPELLI GA ASD JUDO MUSASHI

31  PIE-PIVI EDOARDO  A.S.D.P.S. KUMIAI

32  FRI-MORATTI RICCA  SOCIETA` GINNASTIC

33  ABR-CORSETTI LUCA CENTRO SPORTIVO BU

34  TOS-POSILLIPO MAR JUDO ROSIGNANO

35  EMI-MOROZAN SANDU KYU SHIN DO KAI PA

36  EMI-ELETTARI IACO CUS PARMA JUDO

37  LAZ-LICATA RICCAR ASD FITNESS CLUB N

38  EMI-RICCI MATTEO CENTRO SPORTIVO VI

39  CAM-LOFREDO ANTON NEW OLIMPIC JUDO C

40  LAZ-FORTE LUCA ASD JUDO PRENESTE

41  LAZ-PROCOPIO MARC ASD JUDO MUSASHI

42  CAM-SOMMA FILIPPO NEW OLIMPIC JUDO C

43  UMB-COCCIA TOMMAS KDK FOLIGNO
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01  LAZ-SAGLIOCCOLO V

02  PUG-MONTRONE FRAN

03  CAM-D`ANGELO BIAG

04  LAZ-OLARU ADRIAN

05  LAZ-LICATA RICCAR

06  ABR-TROISI FILIPP

07  EMI-SORIANOI MEZA

08  LAZ-MANCORI AARON

09  CAM-CIANO FEDERIC

10  CAM-SOMMA FILIPPO

11  EMI-ZOLI NICOLA

12  EMI-FERRARI PIETR

13  SAR-SACCU FABRIZI

14  SAR-MELE DANIELE

15  VEN-MIOTTO GIACOM

16  PUG-RUTIGLIANO AN

17  MAR-PISTOIA ANTON

18  LAZ-DELLA PORTELL

19  LAZ-MIGLIORATI MA

20  LAZ-MARTINOIA MAT

21  TOS-CORSALE ANTON

22  LAZ-PAGNINI FLORI

23  TOS-VOLIANI LEONA

24  LAZ-PICCIONI MATT

25  SAR-PORCHEDDU GIA

26  TOS-MUZZI SIMONE

27  LAZ-SARTI FEDERIC

28  TOS-GORI CHRISTIA

29  MAR-VIOLET ALESSA

30  LAZ-FILIPPELLI GA

31  PIE-PIVI EDOARDO

32  FRI-MORATTI RICCA

01  LAZ-SAGLIOCCOLO V

02  PUG-MONTRONE FRAN

03  CAM-D`ANGELO BIAG

04  LAZ-OLARU ADRIAN

05  TOS-CORSALE ANTON

06  ABR-TROISI FILIPP

07  EMI-SORIANOI MEZA

08  LAZ-MANCORI AARON

09  SAR-PORCHEDDU GIA

10  TOS-MUZZI SIMONE

11  EMI-ZOLI NICOLA

12  EMI-FERRARI PIETR

13  SAR-SACCU FABRIZI

14  LAZ-FILIPPELLI GA

15  PIE-PIVI EDOARDO

16  FRI-MORATTI RICCA

01  LAZ-SAGLIOCCOLO V

02  PUG-MONTRONE FRAN

03  CAM-D`ANGELO BIAG

04  LAZ-OLARU ADRIAN

05  SAR-SACCU FABRIZI

06  ABR-TROISI FILIPP

07  PIE-PIVI EDOARDO

08  FRI-MORATTI RICCA

01  LAZ-SAGLIOCCOLO V

02  ABR-TROISI FILIPP

03  CAM-D`ANGELO BIAG

04  FRI-MORATTI RICCA

01  CAM-D`ANGELO BIAG

02  FRI-MORATTI RICCA

 1°  CAM-D`ANGELO BIAG

 2°  FRI-MORATTI RICCA

 r1  ABR-CORSETTI LUCA

 r2  EMI-RICCI MATTEO

 r3  EMI-MOROZAN SANDU

 r4

 r5  MAR-PISTOIA ANTON

 r6  LAZ-PAGNINI FLORI

 r7  LAZ-MIGLIORATI MA

 r8  PUG-RUTIGLIANO AN

 r1  ABR-CORSETTI LUCA

 r2  EMI-RICCI MATTEO

 r3  LAZ-MIGLIORATI MA

 r4  PUG-RUTIGLIANO AN

 r5  SAR-PORCHEDDU GIA

 r6  LAZ-FILIPPELLI GA

 r7  EMI-ZOLI NICOLA

 r8  LAZ-MANCORI AARON

 r1  SAR-PORCHEDDU GIA

 r2  EMI-RICCI MATTEO

 r3  LAZ-MIGLIORATI MA

 r4  LAZ-MANCORI AARON

 r5  SAR-SACCU FABRIZI

 r6  PUG-MONTRONE FRAN

 r7  PIE-PIVI EDOARDO

 r8  LAZ-OLARU ADRIAN

 r1  SAR-SACCU FABRIZI

 r2  PUG-MONTRONE FRAN

 r3  PIE-PIVI EDOARDO

 r4  LAZ-MANCORI AARON

 r1  PIE-PIVI EDOARDO

 r2  LAZ-MANCORI AARON

 r3  ABR-TROISI FILIPP

 r4  LAZ-SAGLIOCCOLO V

 3°  PIE-PIVI EDOARDO

 3°  LAZ-SAGLIOCCOLO V

GESTIONE GARE JUDO

 21° TROFEO INTER.LE GIOVANILE DI JUDO YAMASHITA GIANO DELL' UMBRIA TERNI 3/MARZO/2013


